thorkitchen.com  |  #IgniteYourCulinaryCreativity WARRANTY: 2 YEARS PARTS AND LABOR
24 INCH BUILT IN TOP CONTROL DISHWASHER
WITH POCKET HANDLE, 7 CYCLES IN BLACK
TDW24PTB
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Product: 24 INCH BUILT IN TOP CONTROL DISHWASHER WITH POCKET
HANDLE, 7 CYCLES IN BLACK
Model Number: TDW24PTB
7 Wash Cycles with Flexible Modes: Offers 7 wash cycles, including
Auto, Heavy, Eco, Normal, Rinse, Lightning, and Delicate modes,
providing flexibility for everything from heavily soiled pots to
delicate glassware.
Two-Tiered Spray Arms: Equipped with upper, and lower spray
arms, this dishwasher delivers comprehensive coverage, thoroughly
cleaning every dish from all angles.
Wine Glass Bracket: Designed to securely hold delicate glassware,
ensuring wine glasses and other fragile items are spotless and intact
after each wash.
Stainless Steel Tub: Built with a durable stainless steel tub, this
dishwasher ensures a longer lifespan, improved cleaning
performance, and enhanced resistance to stains and odors.
Removable Utensil Basket: Removable utensil basket - removable
utensil basket makes loading and unloading utensils easy.
14 Place Settings: Cleans 14 place settings in one cycle.
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Watts 1200 W
Amperage 15 A (Dedicated)
Volts 120 V
Frequency 60 Hz
Total annual energy consumption 220 kwh/per year
Water Consumption 3.2 gal
Noise Level 51 dBA
Water Feed Pressure 20-120psi
Inlet Water Temperature 120ºF (49ºC)
Outlet Hose Length 59” / 1500mm
GENERAL PROPERTIES
Load Capacity (Place Settings) 14
Number of Wash Cycles 7
Number of Options 4
Overload Protection Yes
Wash Level 2
Tub Material Stainless Steel
Hidden Heating Element Yes
Food Disposer with Removable Filter No
Number of Racks 2
Basket Color Light Grey
Rack Features Manually Adjustable
Basket Handles No
Control Type Electronic Touch
Water Softener No
Child Lock Yes
Status Indicator No
Tub Light No
Wine Glass Bracket Yes
Third Layer Cutlery Basket No
Handle Pocket
thorkitchen.com  |  #IgniteYourCulinaryCreativity WARRANTY: 2 YEARS PARTS AND LABOR
TDW24PTB
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Product Dimensions (WxDxH) 23-7/8” x 22-5/8” x 33-7/8”
Product Depth with Handles 23-7/8” x 25-1/8” x 33-7/8”
Cutout Dimensions (WxDxH) 23-7/8”- 24” x 22-7/8”- 23-5/8” x 34”- 35-1/2”
Package Dimensions (WxDxH) 28-7/8” x 25-3/4” x 35-1/16”
Net Weight 75 lbs
Gross Weight 90 lbs
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
Moisture Barrier
Drain Hose
4 Door Correction Cover (2 Already Installed)
ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED (Required)
Water Supply Hose
24 INCH BUILT IN TOP CONTROL DISHWASHER
WITH POCKET HANDLE, 7 CYCLES IN BLACK
RE
V.
10
20
25
. T
DW
24
PT
B.